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Appendix C
English only

APPENDIX C

QUESTIONNAIR ON AIRPORT CAPACITY AND CONSTRAINTS

Date:

Airport Name:
ICAO four letter code:
Contact person:
Name:
Email address:
Phone Number:
Is Slot allocation applied (Y/N)?

Purpose of this questionnaire:

This questionnaire was designed and distributed in application of the
recommendations of the meeting of the ICAO Statistics Division meeting held
in Montreal from 23 to 27 November 2009 regarding the collection of data on
airport and airspace capacity, investment and funding.

Important Note:

Information provided through this questionnaire will be used for forecasting
purposes. It is considered strictly confidential by ICAO and will not be shared
with any third party, except in aggregated (at the State, region of global levels)
format.
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I. Capacity

1.1. Airside

C-2

Year

2009

2015

2020

2025

2030

Runway Capacity

Number of runways

Declared
/
nominal
capacity’

Arrival

Departure

Both

Please provide a
short description of
the method used to
estimate capacity

Aircraft parking stands

Number of parking
stands

1.2. Landside

Year 2009 2015 2020 2025 2030

Passenger Terminal Capacity

Number of gates

Number of
passengers per year

Cargo Terminal Capacity

Tons of cargo per
year

! This capacity is usually expressed in terms of Hourly airport capacity which is defined as the maximum number of aircraft operations that can
take place in an hour, which may include arrivals and departures, separately. In some cases a capacity Pareto chart is developed. If this is the
case, please attach a copy to this questionnaire. In many cases, only an annual capacity can be provided, if this is the case, please specify.



I1. Demand / Capacity relationship

C-3
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Year

2009

2015

2020

2025

2030

Average delay per
departure (minutes)

Average delay per
arrival (minutes)

Per cent of time
airport operating at
or above declared
capacity

I11. Constraints

Year

Number of runways

2009

2015

2020

2025

2030

Number of gates

Number of parking
stands

Terminal

Road access

Noise restrictions

Staffing

Limited land due to
geographical
location

O ogd) g

L]

O ogd) g

L]

O ogd) g

L]

O ogd) g

L]

O ogd) g

L]

Limited land due to
housing
encroachment

Lack of funding

Political opposition

N

N

N
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